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PR REF-1650-XX-XX*®
EFRFRRAS MR, BFRANEBABM (OLT) #9OTDR BMES, MEXR £ RME BAME
MWEBXRMERSZ (PON) FHTIERENTIES RS, YNERAKECTF R o—
RIBHHARMERLE R H— R KTENES G, ARSI MR E R (vm) 1260 1625
(1644.5nm ~ 1655.5nm) REFEIFR, N NRARIEECNEILES, NIERALL LT HERR PEFRACSER (nm) 1644.5 1655.5
IE&, 18 NIR#E (1260nm ~ 1360nm) (dB)*@ - o
#ENI5$E (1460nm ~1600nm) (dB) - 1.0
}iNi#E (1600nm ~ 1625nm) (dB) - 20
HENIRFE (R51%) (dB) 21 -
_i_ FES NS El;%$53% (1260nm ~ 1360nm) (dB)*® 35 -
Feature O RENREKMRHFXRIZEIEES o HERSWRIEMN S El%#53% (1460nm ~ 1580nm) (dB) 35 -
O BIERERRIER O [TLAZ GPON, EPON, GEPON, 10GEPON, NGPON [E1:%#51# (1580nm ~ 1620nm) (dB) 30 -
o EMEMZMIEA®REN, W1 LC/APC. SC/APC El:&i3# (1620nm - 1625nm) (dB) 20 -
[E13%#5#% (1644.5nm-1655.5nm) (dB) 0 |
© WEESANEEE FiBE (1644.5nm-1655.5nm) ( dB) 0 0.6
{RiFIIEIREE (1260nm ~1600nm) (dB) 0 0.4
SBERXI5FE (1260nm ~ 1600nm) (dB) 0 0.5
T PR BAFAENE (dBm) »
Application O RATFHICMAKHFERETNFILR, SIRAF FTTH, FTTB, FTTC R 500 -
pri SC/APC 23k & SC/APC &k --
IR
TEHEREE (°C) -40 a5
IERE (C) -25 -
M EFGERE (RH%) 5 95
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